
Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2024 12 Car Championship

Overall Driver

Ian Thompson 28 10 9 9

Steve Honeywood 23 12 11

John Peterson 22 12 10

Julie Skuse 20 9 11

Steve Jellie 18 11 7

Chris Clarke 13 8 5

Jonathan Stimpson 12 12

Alex Menhinick 10 10

Ollie Rix 8 8

Ben Cutting 8 8

Sam Cumbers 7 7

John Powell 7 7

Jack Pilgrim 6 6

Niall McTigue-Jolly 6 6

Jon Bray 6 6
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2024 12 Car Championship

Expert Driver

John Peterson 14 7 7

Intermediate Driver

Steve Honeywood 13 7 6

Julie Skuse 13 6 7

Jonathan Stimpson 7 7

Ben Cutting 5 5

Novice Driver

Ian Thompson 20 7 6 7

Steve Jellie 16 7 2 7

Chris Clarke 11 6 5

John Powell 8 2 6

Alex Menhinick 7 7

Ollie Rix 7 7

Jack Pilgrim 6 6

Sam Cumbers 6 6

Jon Bray 6 6

Niall McTigue-Jolly 5 5
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2024 12 Car Championship

Overall Navigator

Nigel Cook 28 10 9 9

Nick Skuse 28 9 11 8

James Portway 23 12 11

Peter Riddle 22 12 10

Geoff Roberts 18 11 7

Paul Clarke 13 8 5

Rob Palmer 12 12

Alan Collett 10 10

Jack Luckham 8 8

Harry Withington-P 7 7

Niall McTigue-Jolly 6 6

Jack Pilgrim 6 6

Darren Styles 6 6

Lizzie Cumbers 5 5
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Name Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

SCCoN 2024 12 Car Championship

Expert Navigator

Peter Riddle 14 7 7

Intermediate Navigator

Nick Skuse 18 6 7 5

James Portway 14 7 7

Rob Palmer 7 7

Novice Navigator

Nigel Cook 20 7 6 7

Geoff Roberts 16 7 2 7

Paul Clarke 11 6 5

Harry Withington-P 8 2 6

Alan Collett 7 7

Jack Luckham 7 7

Lizzie Cumbers 6 6

Niall McTigue-Jolly 6 6

Darren Styles 6 6

Jack Pilgrim 5 5
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